Polígono Industrial ATUSA - Agurain S/N - 01200 Salvatierra (Alava) España
Tel.: (+34) 945 18 00 00 Fax : (+34) 945 30 01 53 e-mail: ventas@atusagroup.com
730 MANCHON POUR TUBE PE
COUPLING FOR PE PIPES
Rev.3- 02.24
1/2
DESCRIPTION DES COMPOSANTS  -  COMPONENTS DESCRIPTION

730 MANCHON POUR TUBE PE
COUPLING FOR PE PIPES
Note : En raison de l’évolution constante de nos produits, ces spécifications peuvent être modifiées sans préavis.
Note : Due to the continuous development of our products, specifications may be changed without notification at any time. Rev.3- 02.24
2/2
INFORMATION TECHNIQUE - TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Ø (mm) CODE
DIMENSIONS  -  DIMENSIONS Poids approx.
Weight aprox.
(Kg)A (mm) H (mm) L (mm)
Vis/Bolt
Nº Métrique/Metric
63 VF730063 67 165 180 4 M12 3,90
75 VF730075 79 177 180 4 M12 4,30
90 VF730090 94 195 180 4 M12 4,90
110 VF730110 115 212 180 4 M12 5,50
125 VF730125 130 228 200 4 M12 6,10
140 VF730140 145 245 200 4 M12 7,30
160 VF730160 165 270 220 4 M12 8,00
200 VF730200 205 313 220 4 M12 11,70
250 VF730250 255 375 250 6 M16 18,70
315 VF730315 320 442 300 6 M16 27,10